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Haircuts and Styling

Women's cut with style
Prices starting at $30

Shampoo blowdry
Prices starting at $25

Updo
Prices starting at $65

Curled style
Prices starting at $45

Men's cut
Prices starting at $20

Children's cut (10 years and under)
Prices starting at $15

Conditioning treatment
Prices starting at $25 or $15 when
combined with another service

VoMor Extensions
Pricing upon consultation

Coloring and Highlighting

Single process color
Prices starting at $55

Double process color
Prices starting at $95

Partial highlight
Prices starting at $65

Full highlight
Prices starting at $80

Color touch up
Prices starting at $45

Slice of Life
Prices starting at $45 or $25 when
combined with another service

Color gloss
Prices starting at $40 or $20 when
combined with another service

Brazilian Blowout
Prices starting at $225
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Massage
90 minute $10
60 minute $80
30 minute $45
15 minute chair massage $20

Available Specialties

Swedish

Prenatal

Hot Stone

Sports massage

Oncology/lymph massage

Cupping

Trigger point/Myoskeletal
Couples Massage
90 minute $220
60 minute $160
Reflexology
90 minute $100
60 minute $70
30 minute $45

Nail Services

Pedicure with paraffin treatment
Manicure

Polish Change

Paraffin Treatment

Shellac Removal

Shellac Application

Hydrodermalorasion
Stand-alone

With Aveda Masque

With 60 minute signature facial

Aveda Signature Facial

90 minute
60 minute

Waxing/Sugaring
Brows

Lip

Chin

Lip and brows

Full face

$55
$35
$15
$20
$10
$10

$100
$120
$145

$100
$70

$15
$15
$15
$25
$35

Body waxing and sugaring also available

call or visit for pricing

iriscf.com | 319.859.9341



