

### SALON MENU

#### Haircuts and Styling

Women's cut with style Prices starting at \$30

Shampoo blowdry Prices starting at \$25

Updo Prices starting at \$65

Curled style Prices starting at \$45

Men's cut Prices starting at \$20

Children's cut (10 years and under) Prices starting at \$15

Conditioning treatment Prices starting at \$25 or \$15 when combined with another service

## VoMor Extensions

Pricing upon consultation

#### Coloring and Highlighting

Single process color Prices starting at \$55

Double process color Prices starting at \$95

Partial highlight
Prices starting at \$65

Full highlight Prices starting at \$80

Color touch up Prices starting at \$45

Slice of Life
Prices starting at \$45 or \$25 when
combined with another service

Color gloss Prices starting at \$40 or \$20 when combined with another service

#### Brazilian Blowout

Prices starting at \$225

iriscf.com | 319.859.9341



# SPA MENU

Massage		Nail Services	
90 minute 60 minute	\$110 \$80	Pedicure with paraffin treatment Manicure	\$55 \$35
30 minute 15 minute chair massage	\$45 \$20	Polish Change Paraffin Treatment Shellac Removal	\$15 \$20 \$10
Available Specialties Swedish		Shellac Application	\$10
Prenatal Hot Stone Sports massage Oncology/lymph massage Cupping		Hydrodermabrasion Stand-alone With Aveda Masque With 60 minute signature facial	\$100 \$120 \$145
Trigger point/Myoskeletal		Aveda Signature Facial 90 minute	\$100
Couples Massage		60 minute	\$70
90 minute 60 minute	\$220 \$160	Waxing/Sugaring Brows Lip	\$15 \$15
Reflexology		Chin Lip and brows	\$15 \$25
90 minute 60 minute	\$100 \$70	Full face	\$35
30 minute	\$45	Body waxing and sugaring also avail call or visit for pricing	able